
 
Upcoming EYC Offerings for grades 6th – 12th:  

 
Friday, January 6 – Saturday, January 7  

EYC Beach Retreat 

4:00 p.m. Friday – 6:30 p.m. Saturday 
 

Sunday, January 22  

EYC 

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. in White Hall 
 

Sunday, February 12  

EYC Host NEST 

5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. in White Hall 
 

Sunday, February 26   

EYC prepares for Stop Hunger Now, 12:30 p.m. – 2 p.m. 

Come for lunch and preparing for the Stop Hunger Now project. 

Stop Hunger Now Event – 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. in White Hall 
 

Sunday, March 5  

EYC 

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. in White Hall 
 

Sunday, March 19 

EYC 

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. in White Hall 
 

Sunday, April 2  

EYC 

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. in White Hall 
 

 



Sunday, April 23 

EYC 

Time and Place to be Determined 
 

Sunday, May 7 

EYC 

5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. in White Hall 
 

 

Sunday, May 14 

Youth Sunday at the 10:15 a.m. service 

For details and to participate, please contact Harper. 
 

Friday, May 19 – Sunday, May 21  

May Weekend for grades 8th – 12th at Chanco  

For details or to sign up e-mail Harper. 

 

Sunday, May 21  

John and Andie’s last Sunday before their sabbatical 

Come and join us on Sunday morning and afternoon. 

 
Summer Youth Mission Trip  

in July 2017  
Please e-mail Harper for details and to sign up. 

 
Questions, to R.S.V.P. or sign up to volunteer for events,  
please e-mail Harper Lewis at hlewis@standrewsnorfolk.org . 

 
 
 

Fellowship … Faith … Prayer … Mission …  

 

mailto:hlewis@standrewsnorfolk.org

